�0
 Benefits
• Increased productivity and quality
–	 Stepless	voltage	and	wire	feed	control
• Easy to handle
–	 70	%	lighter	than	equivalent	switch	controlled
devices
• Consumes 10 % less energy

FastMig™ Basic
Kemppi product catalogue �006/�007 �1
 Order Information
Power sources FastMig™ KM 300 6033000
FastMig™ KM 400 6034000
FastMig™ KM 500 6035000
Wire feeders MF 29 6063200
MF 33 6063300
Cooling unit Fastcool 10 6068100
Transport units PM 500 6185291
PM 501 (with PSL 55) 6185292
P 500 6185265
T 10* 6185231
Accessories KWF 200 hanging frame 6185285
KWF 200 protection slides 6185286
KWF 300 protection slides 6185287
MIG -guns MMT 35, 3 m 6253513MMT
MMT 35, 4.5 m 6253514MMT
MMT 42, 3 m 6254213MMT
MMT 42, 4.5 m 6254214MMT
MMT 42W, 3 m 6254203MMT
MMT 42W, 4.5 m 6254204MMT
MMT 52W, 3 m 6255203MMT
MMT 52W, 4.5 m 6255204MMT
Interconnection cables KM 70-1.8-WH 6260411
KM 70-1.8-GH 6260413